DPR SERIES
TruStability™ Board Mount Pressure Sensors
Standard Accuracy, Compensated/Amplified
±1.6 mbar to ±25 mbar | ±160 Pa to ±2.5 kPa |
±0.5 H2O to ±10 inH2O
DESCRIPTION
The TruStability™ DPR Series is a
piezoresistive silicon pressure sensor

compensated/amplified
B 10% to 90% of Vsupply (analog output)
FIGURE 3. NOMENCLATURE AND ORDER GUIDE
TABLE 6. DPR SERIES AVAILABILITY1
CATALOG LISTING DESCRIPTION
DPRCAN0005NG0000A5
DPR Series, standard accuracy, compensated/amplified, flying leads with 304,8 mm harness
length, no gel, 0 inH2O to 5 inH2O pressure range, analog output, 5% to 80% of Vsupply transfer
function, 5.0 Vdc supply voltage
DPRAAN0005NG0000A5
DPR Series, standard accuracy, compensated/amplified, AMP 3-643814-3 connector with
304,8 mm harness length, no gel, 0 inH2O to 5 inH2O pressure range, analog output, 5% to 80%
of Vsupply transfer function, 5.0 Vdc supply voltage
DPRCAN0002NG0000A5
DPR Series, standard accuracy, compensated/amplified, flying leads with 304,8 mm harness
length, no gel, 0 inH2O to 2 inH2O pressure range, analog output, 5% to 80% of Vsupply transfer
function, 5.0 Vdc supply voltage
DPRABN0005NG0000A5
DPR Series, standard accuracy, compensated/amplified, AMP 3-643814-3 connector with
50,8 mm harness length, no gel, 0 inH2O to 5 inH2O pressure range, analog output, 5% to 80%
of Vsupply transfer function, 5.0 Vdc supply voltage
DPRCAN0010NG0000A5
DPR Series, standard accuracy, compensated/amplified, flying leads with 304,8 mm harness
length, no gel, 0 inH2O to 10 inH2O pressure range, analog output, 5% to 80% of Vsupply transfer
function, 5.0 Vdc supply voltage
1 These catalog listings are high volume and may be shipped quickly. Other configurations per Figure 3 are possible; however, minimum order
   quantity thresholds and NRE may apply. Please consult the factory.
6 7sps.honeywell.com/ast Advanced Sensing Technologies
TRUSTABILITY™ BOARD MOUNT PRESSURE SENSORS, DPR SERIES TRUSTABILITY™ BOARD MOUNT PRESSURE SENSORS, DPR SERIES
TABLE 8. PRESSURE RANGE SPECIFICATIONS FOR ±160 PA TO ±2.5 KPA DIFFERENTIAL AND 0 PA TO 250 PA TO
0 PA TO 4 KPA GAGE
PRESSURE
RANGE
 (SEE
FIGURE 3.)
PRESSURE
RANGE
UNIT WORKING
PRESSURE1
OVER
PRESSURE2
BURST
PRESSURE3
COMMON
MODE
PRESSURE4
TOTAL
ERROR
BAND
(%FSS)5
TOTAL
ERROR
 BAND AFTER
AUTO-ZERO6
(%FSS)
LONG-TERM
STABILITY,
1000 HR
25°C
(%FSS)P